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In-House Menu
Park House



To keep you safe, access to our food
and beverage outlets will be
controlled and capacity may be
limited at times. 

Catering team members will 

All high-touch surfaces will be
cleaned and sanitised regularly.

Individual picnic-style catering
boxes will be delivered to your 

Individually pre-packed snacks 

Single-use condiments will be
provided.

wear PPE when serving, delivering,
clearing and sanitising.

room.

are available.

We have adapted our food and drink
offerings so that we can give you and your
guests the best possible catering
experience suited to your event. This
menu allows us to deliver catering in a
safe, Covid secure way while still offering
good quality and choice, meaning you can
eat & drink with confidence.

Here at Venue Reading our popular
conference catering package is chosen
from our menus and all food and drink
items are delivered to your allocated
meeting room.

Prices in this menu do not include VAT
and will be applied where necessary at
the current rate set by HMRC.

WELCOME
Welcome back.  We are looking forward
to providing the same high quality
catering you were used to pre-COVID. 
 

Dietary Information Key:
V - Vegetarian    VG-Vegan    GF - Gluten Free    DF - Dairy Free    Halal - Halal
For more information about allergens please visit readingdelivered.mysaffronportal.com

https://readingdelivered.mysaffronportal.com/


Fairtrade freshly brewed coffee with a selection of teas
(Served on china) Minimum order 5 servings

Traditional Biscuits (V)
 
 Luxury Biscuits (V)

Gluten Free Biscuits

Blueberry Tulip Muffin (V)

Triple Chocolate Tulip Muffin (V)

Butter Flapjack (V)

Fairtrade Orange Juice 
500ml

Fairtrade Apple Juice 
500ml

Glaceau Bottled Water 
600ml – Still

Glaceau Bottled Water
600ml –  Sparkling

£1.60

£0.60

£0.85

£1.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.85

£1.85

£1.20
 

£1.20

Refreshments
Our range of hot and cold drinks and biscuit selections.

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery. 
We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.



SANDWICH LUNCH BOX
Includes Sandwich, Cucumber & Houmous Tray, Kit Kat, Satsuma and Juice

Chunky Egg & Cress on Softgrain (V, Halal)    
  
Roast Chicken Salad on Granary     

Ham & Cheddar on Granary      

Tuna & Sweetcorn on Oatmeal     

Coronation Chickpea on Granary (VG, Halal)    

Ham Hock & Chunky Egg on White Bakers Loaf     

Meal Box's

Our range of individually wrapped meal box's

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery. 
We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.

SALAD LUNCH BOX
Includes Salad, Mango Greek Yoghurt, Blueberry Muffin, Satsuma and Juice

Chicken Caesar Salad
     
Moroccan Mezze Salad (V, No Mayo, Halal)     

BREAKFAST BOX
Includes Croissant, Fruit Jam Portion, Porridge Oat Bar, Mango Greek Yoghurt, Satsuma and Juice

Plain Croissant (V, Halal) £4.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Our range of individually wrapped items



SANDWICHES

Cheese & Onion Coleslaw on Granary (V, Halal)     

B.L.T on Granary      

Cheddar Ploughman's on Granary (V, Halal)      

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese on Granary (No Mayo)      

Roast Chicken Salad on Granary      

Ham & Cheddar on Granary      

Tuna & Sweetcorn on Oatmeal      

Coronation Chickpea on Granary (VG)

VEGAN  A.L.T      

SALADS

Caesar Salmon Salad (No Mayo)     

Chicken Caesar Salad     

Mozzarella & Pesto Salad (V, Halal)      

Moroccan Mezze Salad (V, No Mayo, Halal)     

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery. 
We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Salad in White Tortilla      

Houmous & Vegetable Crunch in Tomato Tortilla (VG, Halal)     

GLUTEN FREE

Tuna & Sweetcorn Roll (GF)     

Chunky Egg Roll (V, GF, Halal)      

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Individual Items
Our range of individually wrapped items



Snack Pots

Mango Yoghurt & Granola (V, Halal)

Fruit Salad (VG, Halal)

Carrot & Houmous (VG)

£10.00 (pack of 4)

£10.00 (pack of 4)

£10.00 (pack of 4)

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery. 
We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.
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Dietary Information Key:
V - Vegetarian    VG-Vegan    GF - Gluten Free    DF - Dairy Free    Halal - Halal

For more information about allergens please visit 
https://readingdelivered.mysaffronportal.com

We must receive all bookings and final numbers at least 10 full working days before the start date
of your event.

To access the most up to date version of this guide, please visit 
venuereading.com
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