In-House Menu Park House



HOSPITALITY at ______ Beading



EAT AND DRINK WITH CONFIDENCE

info@venuereading.com | 0118 378 5657 | venuereading.com



WELCOME

Welcome back. We are looking forward to providing the same high quality catering you were used to pre-COVID.

We have adapted our food and drink offerings so that we can give you and your guests the best possible catering experience suited to your event. This menu allows us to deliver catering in a safe, Covid secure way while still offering good quality and choice, meaning you can eat & drink with confidence.

Here at Venue Reading our popular conference catering package is chosen from our menus and all food and drink items are delivered to your allocated meeting room.

Prices in this menu do not include VAT and will be applied where necessary at the current rate set by HMRC.

- To keep you safe, access to our food and beverage outlets will be controlled and capacity may be limited at times.
- Catering team members will wear PPE when serving, delivering, clearing and sanitising.
- All high-touch surfaces will be cleaned and sanitised regularly.
- Individual picnic-style catering boxes will be delivered to your room.
- Individually pre-packed snacks are available.
- Single-use condiments will be provided.

Dietary Information Key:

V - Vegetarian **VG**-Vegan **GF** - Gluten Free **DF** - Dairy Free **Halal** - Halal For more information about allergens please visit <u>readingdelivered.mysaffronportal.com</u>

Dofros	hments

Our range of hot and cold drinks and biscuit selections.



Fairtrade freshly brewed coffee with a selection of teas (Served on china) Minimum order 5 servings	£1.60
Traditional Biscuits (V)	£0.60
	£0.85
Gluten Free Biscuits	£1.00
Blueberry Tulip Muffin (V)	£2.50
Triple Chocolate Tulip Muffin (V)	£2.50
Butter Flapjack (V)	£2.50
Fairtrade Orange Juice 500ml	£1.85
Fairtrade Apple Juice 500ml	£1.85
Glaceau Bottled Water 600ml – Still	£1.20
Glaceau Bottled Water 600ml – Sparkling	£1.20

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery. We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.



Meal Box's	Providence			
Our range of individually wrapped items				
Our range of individually wrapped meal box	x's			
<u>BREAKFAST BOX</u> Includes Croissant, Fruit Jam Portion, Porridge Oat Bar, Mango Greek Yoghurt, Satsuma and Juice				
Plain Croissant (V, Halal)	£4.45			
<u>SALAD LUNCH BOX</u> Includes Salad, Mango Greek Yoghurt, Blueberry Muffin, Satsuma and Juice				
Chicken Caesar Salad	£5.95			
Moroccan Mezze Salad (V, No Mayo, Halal)	£5.95			
SANDWICH LUNCH BOX Includes Sandwich, Cucumber & Houmous Tray, Kit Kat, Satsuma and Juice				
Chunky Egg & Cress on Softgrain (V, Halal)	£5.95			
Roast Chicken Salad on Granary	£5.95			
Ham & Cheddar on Granary	£5.95			
Tuna & Sweetcorn on Oatmeal	£5.95			
Coronation Chickpea on Granary (VG, Halal)	£5.95			
Ham Hock & Chunky Egg on White Bakers Lo	oaf £5.95			

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery.

We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.





Individual Items

Our range of individually wrapped items

SANDWICHES

		(2°M/2)
Cheese & Onion Coleslaw on Granary (V, Halal)	£3.50	(iters)
B.L.T on Granary	£3.50	
Cheddar Ploughman's on Granary (V, Halal)	£3.50	
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese on Granary (No Mayo)	£3.50	inter-
Roast Chicken Salad on Granary	£3.50	
Ham & Cheddar on Granary	£3.50	(Porter and Porter and
Tuna & Sweetcorn on Oatmeal	£3.50	
Coronation Chickpea on Granary (VG)	£3.50	
VEGAN A.L.T	£3.50	SMOKED SALVOU
<u>WRAPS</u>	-3.30	ON GRANNARY
Chicken Caesar Salad in White Tortilla	£3.50	
Houmous & Vegetable Crunch in Tomato Tortilla (VG, Halal)	£3.50	677
SALADS		
Caesar Salmon Salad (No Mayo)	£3.50	
Chicken Caesar Salad	£3.50	
Mozzarella & Pesto Salad (V, Halal)	£3.50	
Moroccan Mezze Salad (V, No Mayo, Halal)	£3.50	
<u>GLUTEN FREE</u>		(E)
Tuna & Sweetcorn Roll (GF)	£3.50	CH 3
Chunky Egg Roll (V, GF, Halal)	£3.50	
Minimum anond of Str. nor dolivery		

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery.

We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.

Snack Pots

Mango Yoghurt & Granola (V, Halal)

Fruit Salad (VG, Halal)

Carrot & Houmous (VG)

Minimum spend of £15 per delivery. We can accommodate many dietary requirements, just let us know in advance of the event.



£10.00 (pack of 4)

£10.00 (pack of 4)

£10.00 (pack of 4)

Dietary Information Key:

V - Vegetarian VG-Vegan GF - Gluten Free DF - Dairy Free Halal - Halal

For more information about allergens please visit https://readingdelivered.mysaffronportal.com

We must receive all bookings and final numbers at least 10 full working days before the start date of your event.

To access the most up to date version of this guide, please visit **venuereading.com**

V4 17/12/2020



HOSPITALITY at ______ University of Reading